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CITY OF CHICAGO 11261 Lawson House Holsten Human Capital Development Jackie Holsten (312) 337-5339 jackieholsten@holstenchicago.com

CITY OF CHICAGO 11520 Victory Apartments Preservation Bickerdike Redevelopment Corporation Guacolda Reyes (773) 770-0017 greyes@bickerdike.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11543 North Park Village Apartments Elderly Housing Development & Operations Corp Delmar Melton (954) 835-9200 dmelton@ehdoc.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 11418 5150 Northwest Highway Full Circle Communities, Inc. Joshua Wilmoth (847) 849-5307 jwilmoth@fccommunities.org

CHICAGO METRO 11584 Kensington Senior Residences at RandhurstPerlmark Realty Corporation James Perlman (847) 562-9235 jperlman@perlmark.com

CHICAGO METRO 11566 Berkshire Johnsburg General Capital Development, LLC David Weiss (414) 228-3501 david@generalcapitalgroup.com

CHICAGO METRO 11656 1015 Howard Street EREG Development LLC David Block (312) 382-3259 dblock@evergreenreg.com

CHICAGO METRO 11711 Broadview Senior Ross Financial Services, Inc. Jim Weglarz (847) 498-4848 jimw@rossfinancial.net

CHICAGO METRO 11269 Cleland Place Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

CHICAGO METRO 11671 Warrenville Horizon Sr. Living Community Alden Foundation Beth Demes (773) 724-6374 beth.demes@thealdennetwork.com

OTHER METRO 11531 Edwardsville Senior Living Phoenix Real Estate Services, LLC Daniel J. Barnard (636) 489-3949 dbarnard@phoenixmidwest.com

OTHER METRO 11560 Livingston Homes (Union Square) Iceberg Development Jim Bergman (563) 505-5611 jim@jnbice.com

OTHER METRO 11595 The New Broadview Efficacy Consulting, LLC Yaphett El-Amin (314) 807-7590 elamin@efficacycd.com

OTHER METRO 11563 Lincoln Residences Community Housing Services Inc. Susan Anderson (309) 788-0825 Director@riha4rent.org

OTHER METRO 11327 Lincoln Lofts MVAH Holding LLC Brian McGeady (513) 964-1141 brian.mcgeady@mvahpartners.com

NON-METRO 11571 Waterman Gardens HSA Housing Corp Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

NON-METRO 11713 Newton Senior Housing Oak Grove Development Corporation David A. Northern (217)-378-7400 davidn@hacc.net

NON-METRO 11712 Sugar Creek Crossing North Arrow Development John Cronin (217) 279-9992 jfc@northarrowpartners.com

NON-METRO 11591 Geneseo Commons Bear Development, LLC Adam Templer (312) 405-3277 adam@beardevelopment.com
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NON-METRO 11593 Grandview Senior Residences Cottage Hill Development John Cronin (630) 279-9992 jfc@northarrowpartners.com

NON-METRO 11721 Pawnee Sr. Homes Christian County Integrated Community Services Meggan Bell (217) 899-4217 mbell@regionalhousingdevelopment.org

NON-METRO 11549 Ladd Senior Housing Oak Grove Development Corporation David A. Northern (217)-378-7400 davidn@hacc.net

NON-METRO 11719 Rushville Homes Cass Affordable Housing Initiative Steven R. Horton (217) 323-2303 hacc@casscomm.com

NON-METRO 11554 Frederick Ball Brinshore Development, LLC Richard Sciortino (224) 562-5400 richs@brinshore.com

NON-METRO 11660 Hathaway Homes Phase II Regional Housing Development Jason Race (217) 824-4921 jrace@bedrockhousing.net
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